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BALTIMORE METAL & COMMODITIES TERMINAL 
Ft. McHenry, Pier 1 & 2 
1201 Wallace Street 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
Main Telephone:  410-752-8254 
Main Fax: 410-752-8292 
John Connolly, CEO 
E-mail: j.connolly@us.steinweg.com
John Moors, VP Commercial Operations 
E-mail: j.moors@us.steinweg.com
Payman Torabi, Terminal Manager 
E-mail:  p.torabi@us.steinweg.com
 
BEACON STEVEDORING CORPORATION 
2021 S. Clinton Street 
P.O. Box 5163 
Baltimore, MD  21224-0163 
Telephone:  410-522-4544 
Fax: 410-327-2315 
Shaun F. Rukert, Vice President 
E-mail: shaun@rukert.com
Mr. Frank J. Olszewski III, Vice President 
E-mail: franko@rukert.com
Mr. John L. Coulter, Executive Vice President 
E-mail: john@rukert.com
 
CANTON MARINE TERMINAL – Pier 13 
2100 Frankfurst Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Frank Nossell, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: fnossell@vanebrothers.com
Telephone:  410-735-8137 
Fax: 410-735-8288 
 
CANTON STEVEDORING, INC. 
3800 Newgate Avenue, Suite 2 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Rex Wheeler, President 
E-mail: rexwheeler@cantonmaritime.com
Telephone: 410-633-1601 
Fax: 410-633-3475 
 
CNX Marine Terminals Inc. 
3800 Newgate Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Regis Peternel, General Manager 
E-mail: regispeternel@consolenergy.com
Telephone:  410-631-6426 
Fax:  410-631-6425 
 
CSX TRANSPORTATION 
Chesapeake Bay Piers 
1910 Benhill Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Telephone:  410-355-0037 
Fax: 410-355-2088 
Craig Blinke, Superintendent of Coal Piers 
Telephone: 410-355-6302 
E-mail: craig_blinke@csx.com
Randy Sheets, Manager Ops – 410-355-6308 
E-mail: randy_sheets@csx.com
Rick McNey, Manager Maintenance – 410-355-6309 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
KINDER MORGAN/CHESAPEAKE BULK 
1575 Sparrows Point Blvd. 
Baltimore, MD  21219-1029 
Dennis J. Brady, Terminal Manager 
E-mail:  dennis_brady@kindermorgan.com
Telephone:  410-388-1440 
Fax:  410-477-0161 
 
RUKERT TERMINALS CORPORATION 
2021 South Clinton Street 
P.O. Box 5163 
Baltimore, MD  21224-0163 
Telephone:  410-276-1013 
Fax:  410-327-2315 
John L. Coulter, President 
E-mail: john@rukert.com
Jason J. Loveland, Vice President 
E-mail:  Jason@rukert.com
Andy G. Nixon, Vice President 
E-mail:  andy@rukert.com
 
RUXTON SERVICES, LLC 
Pier 13 
Canton, MD 21224   
Richard Jamison, Jr., Vice President 
E-mail:  rjamison@argosyship.com
Telephone: 281-822-4700 
Fax:  281-822-4777 
Cell: 443-695-5802 
c/oARGOSY SHIPPING (USA), LP 
6575 West Loop South 
Houston, TX  77401 
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